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Below are the common combinations:

Retiree Spouse Children Monthly Rate

Freedom Blue Freedom Blue $80.00 + $80.00 = $160.00

Freedom Blue LION Traditional $80.00 + $200.56 = $280.56

Freedom Blue LION Traditional LION Traditional $80.00 + 300.44 = $380.44

Freedom Blue Freedom Blue (1Child) $80.00 + $80.00 = $160.00

Freedom Blue LION Traditional (1 Child) $80.00 + $200.56 = $280.56

Freedom Blue LION Advantage $80.00 + $144.59 = $224.59

PPO Plan Freedom Blue $200.56+ $80.00 = $280.56

PPO Plan Freedom Blue LION Traditional $300.84 + $80.00 = $380.84

+ =

Retired AND 70 Before 2007 Freedom Blue Rate

Rate per Enrolled $49.00

FREEDOM BLUE PLAN

Rate per Enrolled $80.00

MEDICARE PLANS -
LION Traditional

Individual $200.56

Two-Person $401.11

Parent/Child(ren) $300.84

Family $501.39

LION Advantage

Individual $144.59

Two-Person $289.19

Parent/Child(ren) $216.90

Family $361.50

NON-MEDICARE PLANS -

+
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